County Clare Patriotic, Benevolent and Social Association

of New York, Inc.

134th Anniversary Dinner Dance

Paul Keating, Honoree

Artistic Director, Catskills Irish Arts Week Contributing Columnist, Irish Voice Public Relations Officer, Comhaltas North America

JOURNAL ADVERTISING CONTRACT

You are hereby authorized to insert a _____ page advertisement in the Souvenir Journal at your 134th Anniversary Dinner Dance to be held on **Saturday, October 14th 2023.**

Gold Package \$1200.00 - Full Table of Ten (10) and Gold Page Journal Ad

I agree to pay the sum of \$			
I agree to pay the sum of $\varphi_{_____}$		Gold Page Ad Only	\$300.00
		Silver Page Ad Only	\$200.00
Name:		White Page Ad Only	\$100.00
	_	Inside Cover Ad Only	\$400.00
Address:	_	Outside Back Cover	\$500.00
	-		
Telephone:	_ Email:	@	

Make all Checks payable to: County Clare P, B & S Association of NY, Inc. Please mail to: County Clare P, B & S Association of NY c/o Cathy Hogan, Journal Chair 7 Revere Drive, Floral Park, NY 11001

Closing date for ad submission is October 2nd, 2023; ads should be e-mailed to <u>clarenycdinner@gmail.com</u>. For questions call:

Journal Committee	Telephone	
Maureen O'Neill-Regan	(516) 669-6081	
Cathy Hogan, Chair (Journal Ads)	(646) 489-5258	
Patrick Kerins (Journal Ads)	(516) 633-4012	
PJ Sexton (Journal Ads)	(516) 301-7570	

Advertising Copy place below *or* on separate paper *or* attach a business card